
RGNAU/5107/01/Admin/1355 
Rajiv Gandhi National Aviation University 

 
 

Fursatganj, Amethi 
Uttarpradesh-229302 

Dated: 14.10.2024 
Corrigendum 

        
Subject: Extension of Last Date of Applications for Finance Officer, 
Controller of Examinations, Librarian & Professor of Practice up to 
30 October 2024 23.59 hrs. 
 
Please refer our advertisement 

1. Advt. No: RGNAU/5107/01/ADMIN/1317 dated 11 Sep 2024 for Finance Officer 
2. Advt. No: RGNAU/5107/01/ADMIN/1320 dated 11 Sep 2024 for CoE 
3. Advt. No: RGNAU/5107/01/ADMIN/1318 dated 11 Sep 2024 for Librarian 
4. Advt. No: RGNAU/5107/01/ADMIN/1319 dated 11 Sep 2024 for Professor of 

Practice 
 

 
2. In this regard, the last date of submission of online applications for Finance Officer, 
Controller of Examinations, Librarian & Professor of Practice is extended up to 30 
October 2024, 23.59 hrs and Receipt of hard copy of Online Application Form by 1700 
hrs on 7 Nov 2024.  
 
3. For more details, please visit www.rgnau.ac.in. Any update/ corrigendum will be 
published only in website only. All applicants are requested to visit the website 
regularly for any updates, corrigendum, interview dates etc. 
 
 
 

      Sd/- 
Registrar 

      RGNAU 


